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The Card of Martinez Cafe from San Antonio contains about 15 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.9.
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Martinez Cafe Yenu

Breakfast

HUEVOS RANCHEROS WITH

BACON $5.0

Tacos
BACON AND EGG TACO $1.5

Dessert

CREPES

Tex-MUex

CHEESE ENCHILADAS $5.0

Ingredients Used
EGG

Soups

BEEF SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Popular Ttems
HAM AND EGG TACO
GUISADA PLATE

(]
Brealfast Taco Specials
POTATO AND EGG TACO SPECIAL
POTATO AND CHOR TACO SPECIAL

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACO

CHILAQUILES

TACOS

$8.0
$7.0

$1.5
$7.0

$0.9
$0.9

$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:30 -14:30
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Wednesday 05:30 -14:30
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